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302.0000- 302.9999

300.0000- 300.9999

298.0000- 298.9999

290.0000- 290.9999

288.0000- 288.9999

287.0000- 287.9999

286.0000- 286.9999

285.0000- 285.9999

284.0000- 284.9999

283.0000- 283.9999

282.0000- 282.9999

281.0000- 281.9999

279.0000- 279.9999

278.0000- 278.9999

277.0000- 277.9999

276.0000- 276.9999

275.0000- 275.9999

274.0000- 274.9999

273.0000- 273.9999

272.0000- 272.9999

271.0000- 271.9999

270.0000- 270.9999

269.0000- 269.9999

268.0000- 268.9999

267.0000- 267.9999

266.0000- 266.9999

265.0000- 265.9999

264.0000- 264.9999
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263.0000- 263.9999

1
2
3
4
6
8
11
13
15
16
17
19
20
22
25
28
30
32
38
43
49
56
60
64
70
73
76
79
83
95

262.0000- 262.9999 12

261.0000- 261.9999 10 105
260.0000- 260.9999 12 117
259.0000- 259.9999 2 119
258.0000- 258.9999 12 131
257.0000- 257.9999 9 140
256.0000- 256.9999 12 152
255.0000- 255.9999 16 168
254.0000- 254.9999 11 179
253.0000- 253.9999 12 191
252.0000- 252.9999 17 208
251.0000- 251.9999 10 218
250.0000- 250.9999 12 230
249.0000- 249.9999 11 241
248.0000- 248.9999 16 257
247.0000- 247.9999 18 275
246.0000- 246.9999 12 287
245.0000- 245.9999 11 298
244.0000- 244.9999 16 314
243.0000- 243.9999 30 344
242.0000- 242.9999 20 364
241.0000- 241.9999 18 382
240.0000- 240.9999 21 403
239.0000- 239.9999 14 417
238.0000- 238.9999 20 437
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237.0000- 237.9999 16 453
236.0000- 236.9999 15 468
235.0000- 235.9999 26 494
234.0000- 234.9999 20 514
233.0000- 233.9999 14 528
232.0000- 232.9999 14 542
231.0000- 231.9999 18 560
230.0000- 230.9999 14 574
229.0000- 229.9999 13 587
228.0000- 228.9999 18 605
227.0000- 227.9999 7 612
226.0000- 226.9999 16 628
225.0000- 225.9999 13 641
224.0000- 224.9999 8 649
223.0000- 223.9999 14 663
222.0000- 222.9999 13 676
221.0000- 221.9999 10 686
220.0000- 220.9999 11 697
219.0000- 219.9999 3 700
218.0000- 218.9999 10 710
217.0000- 217.9999 8 718
216.0000- 216.9999 8 726
215.0000- 215.9999 9 735
214.0000- 214.9999 5 740
213.0000- 213.9999 10 750
212.0000- 212.9999 8 758
211.0000- 211.9999 3 761
210.0000- 210.9999 7 768
209.0000- 209.9999 7 775
208.0000- 208.9999 2 777
207.0000- 207.9999 3 780
206.0000- 206.9999 7 787
205.0000- 205.9999 7 794
204.0000- 204.9999 4 798
203.0000- 203.9999 4 802
202.0000- 202.9999 4 806
200.0000- 200.9999 3 809
199.0000- 199.9999 1 810
198.0000- 198.9999 2 812
197.0000- 197.9999 1 813
196.0000- 196.9999 1 814
195.0000- 195.9999 1 815
194.0000- 194.9999 1 816
193.0000- 193.9999 2 818
192.0000- 192.9999 1 819
190.0000- 190.9999 1 820
189.0000- 189.9999 1 821
188.0000- 188.9999 2 823
187.0000- 187.9999 5 828
183.0000- 183.9999 1 829
180.0000- 180.9999 3 832
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179.0000- 179.9999
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